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Environmental Chemical Testing Laboratory

Sludge Samples

PARAMETER VOL.
pH, Flashpoint 40z
TCLP Metals 8oz
VOLATILES 40z
TPH-G 8 0z
TPH-D 80z
TPH-HCID 8oz
PAH's 8oz
PCB's 8oz

CONTAINER

Glass
Plastic
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass

Glass

PRESERVATIVE

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

HOLD TIME

Immediately
180 days
14 days
14 days
14 days
14 days
14 days

14 days
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